Quarter ending :June 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding as a %

No. of fully No. of equity

No. of aid u Total no of total no. of shares No. of 3 shares held in
Category of shareholder ‘ paid up : (calculated as per Voting . . Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholders equity shares held . dematerialized =
SCRR, 1957)As a % Rights
shares held of (A+B+C2) form
SubCategory I | SubCategory II | SubCategory III

(A) Promoter & Promoter 2 2402175 24,02,175 2402 24,02,175  24.02 24,02,175 - - -
Group
(B) Public 430 75,97,825 75,97,825 75.98 75,97,825 75.98 68,16,765
(C1) Shares underlying 0.00 0.00 B B B
DRs
(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00 B B B
Employee Trust
©) Non Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 _ _ _
Public

Grand Total 432 1,00,00,000  1,00,00,000 100.00  1,00,00,000  100.00 92,18,940



Category & Name of the Shareholders

B1) Institutions
B2) Institutions (Domestic)
B3) Institutions (Foreign)

B4) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B5) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

TARUNKUMARGANPATBHAIMAKWANA
BHIMABHAIJALANDHAR THAKOR
SHIVANG NAVINCHANDRA NAYAK
NITIN GODHA

ANEES ALNASIR GILANI

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate

ESCROW DEMAT A/C-OPEN OFFER FOR
MIHIKA INDUSTRIES LTD. MANAGED
BY BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD.

SHREE VAINKATESHWAR FINSTOCK
PVT. LTD.

MANGALDHAM TRADING PVT. LTD.
MAJESTIC DEALMARK PVT. LTD.
AMARDEEP VINCOM PVT. LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of

shareholder

356

38

35

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

0

438263

2563974

188800
160000
131575
108400
100000
39
4595549

2312015

230010

198075
181000
171825

Total no.
shares held

4,38,263

25,63,974

1,88,800
1,60,000
1,31,575
1,08,400
1,00,000
39
45,95,549

23,12,015

2,30,010
1,98,075
1,81,000
1,71,825

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

4.38

25.64

1.89
1.60
1.32
1.08
1.00
0.00
45.96

23.12

2.30

1.98
1.81
1.72

No. of
Voting
Rights

4,38,263

25,63,974

1,88,800
1,60,000
1,31,575
1,08,400
1,00,000
39
45,95,549

23,12,015

2,30,010
1,98,075
1,81,000
1,71,825

Total
asa %
of
Total
Voting
right

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

4.38

25.64

1.89
1.60
1.32
1.08
1.00
0.00
45.96

23.12

2.30

1.98
1.81
1.72

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

4,38,263

22,775,974

1,88,800
1,60,000
1,31,575
1,08,400
1,00,000
39
41,02,489

23,12,015

2,30,010
1,98,075
1,81,000
1,71,825

Sub-categorization

of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory I

SubCategory II

SubCategory III



HELIOS VINCOM PVT. LTD. 1 100225 1,00,225 1.00 1,00,225 1.00 1,00,225
BHAGYALAXMI VINCOM PVT. LTD. 1 100050 1,00,050 1.00 1,00,050 1.00

Sub Total B4 430 7597825  75,97,825 7598  75,97,825 75.98 68,16,765
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 430 7597825  75,97,825 75.98  75,97,825 75.98 68,16,765



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held

Shareholding as a % of total no.

No. of fully paid in each class of securities Number of equity
: Nos. of . Total nos. f shar Iculated i .
Category of shareholder Entity Type share(:)ljolc:iers up equity shares Sh(;_zsl;:;sl d © SSCl?{IIS icgas ;glAaStea Ozsopfel shargs held in
held (A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total dematerialized form
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 1 2,175 2,175 0.02 2175 0.02 2,175
undivided Family
KULDEEP KUMAR
SETHIA Promoter 1 2,175 2,175 0.02 2,175 0.02 2,175
Any Other (specify) 1 24,00,000 24,00,000 24.00 24,00,000 24.00 24,00,000
JAIN COMMODITY Promoter
BROKING PVT. LTD. Group 1 24,00,000 24,00,000 24.00 24,00,000 24.00 24,00,000
Sub Total A1 2 24,02,175 24,02,175 24.02 24,02,175 24.02 24,02,175
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 2 24,02,175 24,02,175 24.02 24,02,175 24.02 24,02,175



Shareholding Pattern
Mihika Industries Ltd
Scrip Code : 538895 Quarter ending : Jun-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00



